
 
 
 

Rendez-Vous avec les vins de Bourgogne, Maranges  

on March 27th, 2024   

The Bourgogne wine Official Ambassadors organizing the broadcasting of 

the program with the tasting: 

 
 
 

• Bryan Burkey, bryan@winoschool.com, New Orleans, USA 

• Monica Marin, monmar2203@gmail.com, Pacific Palisades - California, USA 

• Wayne WEN, musigny@gmail.com, Taipei City, TAIWAN  

• Tanya Morning Star, tanya@cellarmuse.com, Seattle, USA 

• René Langdahl Jorgensen, rlj@vip.cybercity.dk, Skoerping, Denmark 

• Jacky Blisson MW, jackyblisson@gmail.com, Montreal, Canada 

• Liz Palmer, liz@thetexaswineschool.com, Houston, USA 

• Insoon Lee, lisooni@naver.com, Namyangju-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea 

• Andrea Pritzker, andrea@wineintuition.com, Hornsby, Australia 

• Craig Locascio, clocascio@breakthrubev.com, Charlotte, NC, USA 

• Guy Stout, guy@stoutwines.com, Houston, USA 

• Gary Spadafore, spada4@cox.net, Phoenix, USA 

• Paul Peng WANG, wsp2130@yahoo.fr, Taipei, Taïwan 

• Ina Finn, finn@ina-finn.de, Hamburg, Germany 

• Kris Van de Sompel, vds.wine.consult@telenet.be, Boechout, Belgique 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                              12 BO U L E V A R D B R E T O N N I E R E - BP 60 1 5 0 - 2 1 2 04 B E A U N E C E D E X 


